
WALDORF EARLY CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATOR TRAINING Year Two

June 29 to July 5, 2024
Week one

Saturday, June 29 Sunday, June 30 Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 5

8:00-9:25 Movement and the Development of the Will
Astrid Lackner 

Class One

Festivals
Ruth Ker 
Class One

9:25-10:00 –  –  –  Break  –  –  –

10:00-11:25 Closed Course Closed Course

11:35-1:00 Closed Course Closed Course Closed Course Closed Course

1:00-2:00 –  –  –  Lunch  –  –  –

2:00-3:30 Closed Course Gardening and the Elementals
Ruth Ker
Class One

3:30-4:00 –  –  –  Break  –  –  –

4:00-5:30 Closed Course Music for the Young Child
Annette Lampson

Hall

Closed Course



WALDORF EARLY CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATOR TRAINING Year Two

July 8 to 13, 2024
Week two

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 Saturday, July 13

8:00-9:25 Closed Course Closed Course

9:25-10:00 –  –  –  Break  –  –  –

10:00-11:25 Eurythmy
Wendalyn vonMeyenfeldt | Hall

11:35-1:00 Closed Course Working with 
Parents 

Karen Fjestad
Class One

Working with 
Colleagues 

Karen Fjestad 
Class One

1:00-2:00 –  –  –  Lunch  –  –  –

2:00-3:30 Gardening and the Elementals
Ruth Ker
Class One

Working with Parents 
Karen Fjestad

Class One

Working with 
Colleagues 

Karen Fjestad 
Class One

3:30-4:00 –  –  –  Break  –  –  –

4:00 - 5:30 Music for the Young Child
Annette Lampson

Hall



WALDORF EARLY CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATOR TRAINING Year Two

July 15 to 19, 2024
Week three

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19

8:00-9:25 Seven Life Processes
Heather Church

Class One

Health and Wellbeing of the Educator
Debbie Laurin

Class One

Overview of Waldorf 
Education
Lisa Hitch
Class One

9:25-10:00 –  –  –  Break  –  –  –

10:00-11:25 Children’s Illnesses
Debbie Laurin

Class One

Overview of Waldorf 
Education
Lisa Hitch
Class One

11:35-1:00 Closed Course

1:00-2:00 –  –  –  Lunch  –  –  –

2:00-3:30 Closed Course

3:30-4:00 –  –  –  Break  –  –  –  

4:00 - 5:30 Music for the Young Child 
Annette Lampson

Hall

Closed Course
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